
PROFILE METALICE

I.D.: 41506705

Data publicarii	27.01.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 408,17 RON - 408,17 RON

Descriere: NR PRODUS UM Cantitate Pret Lei/UM Valoare comanda 1 OTEL BETON OB fi8 - 50 ML KG 20 2.61 52.2 2 LAT 50X5 - 12ML - 3.8 KG/ML KG 45.6 3.28 149.568 3 BARA TRASA fi 8 -60 ML 0.400 KG/ML KG 24 4.7 112.8 4 LAT 20X3 60 ML/0.5 KG/ML KG 30 3.12 93.6 Total Lei fara TVA 408.168
